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199209010001
86511

09/01/1992
01:28:44

DFSOUTHEAS
TERN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DECATUR
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSC

199209010001
86501

199212280003
12021

12/28/1992
08:30:53

DFSOUTHEAS
TERN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DECATUR
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSC

199212280003
12011

199208060001
61461

08/06/1992
10:53:57

DFSOUTHEAS
TERN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199208060001
61451

199207290001
54761

07/29/1992
04:24:48

DFSOUTHEAS
TERN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DECATUR
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
ASSOC

199207290001
54751

199209140001
99971

09/14/1992
02:04:42

DFSOUTHEAS
TERN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DECATUR
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

199209140001
99961

199210080002
27961

10/08/1992
12:34:34

DFSOUTHEAS
TERN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DECATUR
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSN

9 111 Lot#:5 Blk:0001
Book:9 Pg:111
Desc:CEDAR
COVE PHASE
II  1992 22795

199211120002
65571

11/12/1992
01:38:37

DFSOUTHEAS
TERN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DECATUR
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSC

9 70 Lot#:21 Book:9
Pg:70
Desc:1992
26556


