Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199209010001 86511	09/01/1992 01:28:44	DFSOUTHEAS TERN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DECATUR FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSC					199209010001 86501	
199212280003 12021	12/28/1992 08:30:53	DFSOUTHEAS TERN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DECATUR FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSC					199212280003 12011	
199208060001 61461	08/06/1992 10:53:57	DFSOUTHEAS TERN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER						199208060001 61451	
199207290001 54761	07/29/1992 04:24:48	DFSOUTHEAS TERN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DECATUR FEDERAL SAVINGS ASSOC					199207290001 54751	
199209140001 99971	09/14/1992 02:04:42	DFSOUTHEAS TERN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DECATUR FEDERAL SAVINGS					199209140001 99961	
199210080002 27961	10/08/1992 12:34:34	DFSOUTHEAS TERN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DECATUR FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSN			9	111		Lot#:5 Blk:000 Book:9 Pg:111 Desc:CEDAR COVE PHASE II 1992 22795
199211120002 65571	11/12/1992 01:38:37	DFSOUTHEAS TERN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DECATUR FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSC			9	70		Lot#:21 Book:9 Pg:70 Desc:1992 26556